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“TRICT OF

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, April 25, 2014

10:00 A.M.

Bourse Building B104
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-10888-sr
14-11022-sr

14-11035-sr
14-11242-sr

14-11346-sr
14-11424-sr
14-11468-sr

14-11494-sr
14-11570-sr
14-11572-sr
14-11586-sr

11:00 A.M.

Emma J. Bryant (Debtor)
Jody E. Ciccone (Debtor)

Lisa Rothman (Debtor)
Derrick Christopher Dobos
(Debtor)

Jocelyn A Charleston (Debtor)
Richard G. Paolino (Debtor)
Jamie E. Badial (Debtor)
Michael C. Badial (Debtor)
Michael A Armstrong (Debtor)
Shawanda Tatum (Debtor)
Bernetta Gethers (Debtor)
Karen Morrissey (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-10288-sr
14-10570-sr
14-10650-sr
14-11120-sr

14-11222-sr
14-11235-sr
14-11248-sr

14-11355-sr
14-11370-sr
14-11391-sr
14-11588-sr

Carmen Jones (Debtor)

Francis John Maniscalco (Debtor)
Annie M. Johnson (Debtor)
David M. Bruder (Debtor)
Elizabeth M. Bruder (Debtor)
Michael Reynolds (Debtor)

Kelli M Sawyer (Debtor)

Deana Lynn Franklin (Debtor)
Michael Harold Franklin (Debtor)
Ted C. Baker (Debtor)

Woo Jong Ki (Debtor)

Mi Ran Heo (Debtor)

Tara E Smith (Debtor)

Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
Represented By: Ellis B. Klein
Represented By: Paul H. Young
Represented By: Alan D. Budman
Represented By: Michael D. Hess

Represented By: Adam Fogarty
Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein
Represented By: Diana M. Dixon

Represented By: Raymond M. Kempinski

Represented By: Erik B. Jensen
Represented By: Erik B. Jensen
Represented By: Erik B. Jensen

Represented By: Zachary Perlick

Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang

Represented By: James D. Moran

Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough

Represented By: Georgette Miller
Represented By: David M. Offen
Represented By: John L. Mcclain

Represented By: James D. Moran
Represented By: Zachary Perlick
Represented By: Douglas R. Lally
Represented By: David M. Offen

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

02/04/2014
02/12/2014

02/12/2014
02/21/2014

02/25/2014
02/27/2014
02/28/2014

02/28/2014
03/03/2014
03/03/2014
03/03/2014

01/13/2014
01/27/2014
01/28/2014
02/18/2014

02/20/2014
02/20/2014
02/21/2014

02/25/2014
02/26/2014
02/26/2014
03/03/2014



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, April 25, 2014

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-10018-sr Jeffrey Albee (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz

14-11037-sr Sheila Wise-Weal (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Sayles
Timothy E. Weal (Debtor)

14-11230-sr Tyneeha Lenet Rivers (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons

14-11255-sr Linda L. Barlow-Lockard (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz
Peter A. Lockard (Debtor)

14-11266-sr Leonard T. Roberts (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
Margaret O. Roberts (Debtor)

14-11275-sr Albert J House (Debtor) Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish

14-11304-sr Helen M. Catenacci (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky

14-11651-sr Donna Bolivar (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

14-11652-sr Christopher W. Bates (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

14-11655-sr Jennifer Connor (Debtor) Represented By: Scott F. Waterman

14-11704-sr Daniel A. Tucker (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-18273-sr Kathryn F. Applegate (Debtor) Represented By: David J. Averett
Patrick J. Applegate (Debtor)
13-18313-sr John Succi (Debtor) Represented By: David J. Averett
13-20712-sr John A. Bonaduce (Debtor) Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin
13-20738-sr John C. Nyce (Debtor) Represented By: William B. Sanderson
Rosalia M. Nyce (Debtor)
13-20745-sr Elizabeth Cryor-Howard (Debtor)  Represented By: Diane E. Barr
13-20789-sr Katerina Simbo (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Ward
13-20923-sr Matthew C DeVaco (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Gumbel
13-21037-sr Edwinna J. Stewart (Debtor) Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco
14-10032-sr Dana Lomax-Williams (Debtor) Represented By: Tangie Marie Boston
14-10409-sr Suzanne Nicastro (Debtor) Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin
Chapter 13 Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13
11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-20251-ref

Joseph Oliveri (Debtor)
Ramona Oliveri (Debtor)

Represented By

: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

01/02/2014
02/12/2014

02/20/2014
02/21/2014

02/21/2014

02/24/2014
02/24/2014
03/05/2014
03/05/2014
03/05/2014
03/06/2014

09/21/2013

09/23/2013
12/11/2013
12/12/2013

12/12/2013
12/16/2013
12/19/2013
12/26/2013
01/02/2014
01/17/2014

11/25/2013



