

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Friday, April 25, 2014

Bourse Building B104

CHAPTER: 13

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: FF	REDERICK L. REIGLE			
14-10888-sr	Emma J. Bryant (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	02/04/2014
14-11022-sr	Jody E. Ciccone (Debtor)	Represented By: Ellis B. Klein	Date Filed	02/12/2014
		Represented By: Paul H. Young		
14-11035-sr	Lisa Rothman (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan D. Budman	Date Filed	02/12/2014
14-11242-sr	Derrick Christopher Dobos (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	02/21/2014
14-11346-sr	Jocelyn A Charleston (Debtor)	Represented By: Adam Fogarty	Date Filed	02/25/2014
14-11424-sr	Richard G. Paolino (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	02/27/2014
14-11468-sr	Jamie E. Badial (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	02/28/2014
	Michael C. Badial (Debtor)			
14-11494-sr	Michael A Armstrong (Debtor)	Represented By: Raymond M. Kempinski	Date Filed	02/28/2014
14-11570-sr	Shawanda Tatum (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	03/03/2014
14-11572-sr	Bernetta Gethers (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	03/03/2014
14-11586-sr	Karen Morrissey (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	03/03/2014
11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: FF	REDERICK L. REIGLE			
TRUSTEE: FF 14-10288-sr	REDERICK L. REIGLE Carmen Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	01/13/2014
14-10288-sr 14-10570-sr		Represented By: Zachary Perlick Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang	Date Filed Date Filed	01/13/2014 01/27/2014
14-10288-sr	Carmen Jones (Debtor)			
14-10288-sr 14-10570-sr	Carmen Jones (Debtor) Francis John Maniscalco (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang	Date Filed	01/27/2014
14-10288-sr 14-10570-sr 14-10650-sr	Carmen Jones (Debtor) Francis John Maniscalco (Debtor) Annie M. Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang Represented By: James D. Moran	Date Filed Date Filed	01/27/2014 01/28/2014
14-10288-sr 14-10570-sr 14-10650-sr 14-11120-sr	Carmen Jones (Debtor) Francis John Maniscalco (Debtor) Annie M. Johnson (Debtor) David M. Bruder (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang Represented By: James D. Moran	Date Filed Date Filed	01/27/2014 01/28/2014
14-10288-sr 14-10570-sr 14-10650-sr 14-11120-sr 14-11222-sr 14-11235-sr	Carmen Jones (Debtor) Francis John Maniscalco (Debtor) Annie M. Johnson (Debtor) David M. Bruder (Debtor) Elizabeth M. Bruder (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang Represented By: James D. Moran Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	01/27/2014 01/28/2014 02/18/2014
14-10288-sr 14-10570-sr 14-10650-sr 14-11120-sr	Carmen Jones (Debtor) Francis John Maniscalco (Debtor) Annie M. Johnson (Debtor) David M. Bruder (Debtor) Elizabeth M. Bruder (Debtor) Michael Reynolds (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang Represented By: James D. Moran Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	01/27/2014 01/28/2014 02/18/2014 02/20/2014
14-10288-sr 14-10570-sr 14-10650-sr 14-11120-sr 14-11222-sr 14-11235-sr	Carmen Jones (Debtor) Francis John Maniscalco (Debtor) Annie M. Johnson (Debtor) David M. Bruder (Debtor) Elizabeth M. Bruder (Debtor) Michael Reynolds (Debtor) Kelli M Sawyer (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang Represented By: James D. Moran Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough Represented By: Georgette Miller Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	01/27/2014 01/28/2014 02/18/2014 02/20/2014 02/20/2014
14-10288-sr 14-10570-sr 14-10650-sr 14-11120-sr 14-11222-sr 14-11235-sr 14-11248-sr	Carmen Jones (Debtor) Francis John Maniscalco (Debtor) Annie M. Johnson (Debtor) David M. Bruder (Debtor) Elizabeth M. Bruder (Debtor) Michael Reynolds (Debtor) Kelli M Sawyer (Debtor) Deana Lynn Franklin (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang Represented By: James D. Moran Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough Represented By: Georgette Miller Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	01/27/2014 01/28/2014 02/18/2014 02/20/2014 02/20/2014
14-10288-sr 14-10570-sr 14-10650-sr 14-11120-sr 14-11222-sr 14-11235-sr 14-11248-sr 14-11355-sr 14-11370-sr	Carmen Jones (Debtor) Francis John Maniscalco (Debtor) Annie M. Johnson (Debtor) David M. Bruder (Debtor) Elizabeth M. Bruder (Debtor) Michael Reynolds (Debtor) Kelli M Sawyer (Debtor) Deana Lynn Franklin (Debtor) Michael Harold Franklin (Debtor) Ted C. Baker (Debtor) Woo Jong Ki (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang Represented By: James D. Moran Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough Represented By: Georgette Miller Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: John L. Mcclain Represented By: James D. Moran Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	01/27/2014 01/28/2014 02/18/2014 02/20/2014 02/20/2014 02/21/2014 02/25/2014 02/26/2014
14-10288-sr 14-10570-sr 14-10650-sr 14-11120-sr 14-11222-sr 14-11235-sr 14-11248-sr	Carmen Jones (Debtor) Francis John Maniscalco (Debtor) Annie M. Johnson (Debtor) David M. Bruder (Debtor) Elizabeth M. Bruder (Debtor) Michael Reynolds (Debtor) Kelli M Sawyer (Debtor) Deana Lynn Franklin (Debtor) Michael Harold Franklin (Debtor) Ted C. Baker (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang Represented By: James D. Moran Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough Represented By: Georgette Miller Represented By: David M. Offen Represented By: John L. Mcclain Represented By: James D. Moran	Date Filed	01/27/2014 01/28/2014 02/18/2014 02/20/2014 02/20/2014 02/21/2014 02/25/2014



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

Ramona Oliveri (Debtor)

341 Meeting Schedule Friday, April 25, 2014

12:00 P.M.		<u> </u>				
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE						
14-10018-sr	Jeffrey Albee (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	01/02/2014		
14-11037-sr	Sheila Wise-Weal (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	02/12/2014		
	Timothy E. Weal (Debtor)					
14-11230-sr	Tyneeha Lenet Rivers (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons	Date Filed	02/20/2014		
14-11255-sr	Linda L. Barlow-Lockard (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	02/21/2014		
	Peter A. Lockard (Debtor)					
14-11266-sr	Leonard T. Roberts (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	02/21/2014		
	Margaret O. Roberts (Debtor)					
14-11275-sr	Albert J House (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed	02/24/2014		
14-11304-sr	Helen M. Catenacci (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Spitofsky	Date Filed	02/24/2014		
14-11651-sr	Donna Bolivar (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	03/05/2014		
14-11652-sr	Christopher W. Bates (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	03/05/2014		
14-11655-sr	Jennifer Connor (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	03/05/2014		
14-11704-sr	Daniel A. Tucker (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	03/06/2014		
1:00 P.M.						
TRUSTEE: FR	EDERICK L. REIGLE					
13-18273-sr	Kathryn F. Applegate (Debtor)	Represented By: David J. Averett	Date Filed	09/21/2013		
	Patrick J. Applegate (Debtor)					
13-18313-sr	John Succi (Debtor)	Represented By: David J. Averett	Date Filed	09/23/2013		
13-20712-sr	John A. Bonaduce (Debtor)	Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin	Date Filed	12/11/2013		
13-20738-sr	John C. Nyce (Debtor)	Represented By: William B. Sanderson	Date Filed	12/12/2013		
	Rosalia M. Nyce (Debtor)					
13-20745-sr	Elizabeth Cryor-Howard (Debtor)	Represented By: Diane E. Barr	Date Filed	12/12/2013		
13-20789-sr	Katerina Simbo (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Ward	Date Filed	12/16/2013		
13-20923-sr	Matthew C DeVaco (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Gumbel	Date Filed	12/19/2013		
13-21037-sr	Edwinna J. Stewart (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	12/26/2013		
14-10032-sr	Dana Lomax-Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Tangie Marie Boston	Date Filed	01/02/2014		
14-10409-sr	Suzanne Nicastro (Debtor)	Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin	Date Filed	01/17/2014		
Chapter 13 Meeting Room						
CHAPTER: 13						
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>						
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE						
13-20251-ref	Joseph Oliveri (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	11/25/2013		